

For Immediate Release

Contact Information: Connie Ciarico Prentice Wealth Management, LLC (585) 218-0001 <u>cciarico@prenticewealth.com</u>

## Prentice Wealth Management Adds Second Affiliate in Central NY.

Rochester, NY-July 1, 2020

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC (PWM) is pleased to announce our strategic partnership with Thomson Chew, Financial Advisor with Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. Thomson recently partnered with Generations Bank Investment Services and elected to leverage the resources of PWM to expand the breadth and depth of services available to clients in Seneca Falls, New York. His practice will support clients looking to advance their financial objectives through robust planning and guidance that enhances their prosperity. As an SEC Registered Investment Adviser, PWM provides clients with financial planning and wealth management services from their corporate office in Rochester, New York and through affiliated offices. We congratulate Thomson Chew on a successful acquisition and look forward to assisting him and his clients in achieving their financial goals.

## **About Prentice Wealth Management**

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is a financial planning firm, located in the Linden Oaks office complex in Rochester, NY. Established in 2008, PWM was founded to address client needs with world class solutions in an un-biased, non-proprietary environment. Please visit our website at www.prenticewealth.com for more information.

Securities offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. Advisory services offered through Prentice Wealth Management, LLC, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Prentice Wealth Management, LLC and Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. are separate entities.

Securities and Advisory Services offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co., Inc., a Registered Investment Advisor and Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. Investments offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co., Inc. are not a deposit, not FDIC Insured not guaranteed by or obligation of the bank and may lose value. Bank is not contracted with Cadaret, Grant & Co., Inc.